
Firms had an opportunity to pre-register for the Pre-bid and Site Visit in Vendor Registry.

NAME (Please Print) Company PHONE EMAIL ATTENDED

James Bumpus Kemron Environmental Services cjenkins@kemron.com ×

Chelsea Jenkins Kemron Environmental Services 404-601-6916 cjenkins@kemron.com ×

Craig Fisk Green Rock 770-688-5946 cfisk@greenrockllc.com ×

Brett Hopper Winter Environmental 404-588-3300 bhopper@winter-environmental.com ×

Peter Fleury Stantec 678-987-5852 peter.fluery@stantec.com ×

Allen Eison Astra Group Inc. 770-992-9300 x 108 aeison@astragroupinc.com x

Randy Cash Astra Group Inc. 770-992-9300 rcash@astragroupinc.com ×

Fenil Shah Astra Group Inc. 770-992-9300x113 fshah@astragroupinc.com ×

Bryan Crawley Painting Services, Inc. 678-536-5686 ar@csc-ga.com

Tammi Turner Wenck 678-987-5840 tturner@wenck.com

Subrena Clark ABI 404-477-3692 sclark@atlbeltline.org x

Kelvin W. Burke and Nancy Newell ABI x

                         Invitation to Bid (ITB) Southside Trail Remediation

                                                                          Atlanta BeltLine, Inc. (ABI)  Pre-bid and Site Visit Sign Up Sheet
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